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What is Peer
Support?

A group of medical and dental
students trained in basic counseling
that make themselves available to
talk to peers going through stressful
times and/or need a listening ear.

No matter what you are going

through, you are not alone. We are
here for you!



Ryan Hannon

YEAR: M4

rhannon@uchc.edu

EMAIL:

CT

Cheshire,

HOMETOWN:

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:
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Jenna Whelan

YEAR: D4
EMAIL: jwhelan@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: Katonah, NY

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

Hi I’'m Jenna! My favorite hobbies
are water sports, working out,
and reading. | love country music

and |l am a cat mom.
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Max Marks

YEAR: D4
EMAIL: mmarks@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: Sammamish, WA

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES: C)

| was at the Warriors vs Cavs

game back in 2016 on Christmas
Day. If you know, you know...one
of the greatest sporting events UCONN
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Cali Stevens

YEAR: M4
EMAIL: cstevens@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: Avon, CT

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

My hobbies include
running/hiking, pickleball &
toasting at the forest pool!
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Christine Kao

YEAR: M4
EMAIL: jkao@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: Stamford, CT

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

Reviewing new restaurants, ice
skating, NYT Crossword, pet
siting!
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Kelly Kiremidjian

YEAR: M4
EMAIL: kiremidjian@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: Fairfield, CT

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

| love to be outside during my
free time doing things like skiing,
hiking, going to the beach, and
playing pickleball!
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Nicole Hardy

YEAR: M4
EMAIL: nhardv@uchc.edu

HOMETOWN: Atlanta, GA/ Santo
Domingo, Dominican Republic

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

For Hobbies, | love ballet and hot
yoga. | also like sewing and other
crafts. A fun Fact is I’'m a dual
Dominican-American citizen. My
favorite Music is Bad bunny, the
XX, summer walker.
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Sarah Dickerman
YEAR: M4

EMAIL: dickerman@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: East Hampton, CT

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

| am interested in ENT and | have
a maltipoo named Willow!
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Sarah Jacobson

YEAR: M4
EMAIL: siacobson@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: wallingford, CT

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

Some of my favorite hobbies are
being outside (beach, hikes,
running) and spending time with
friends and family. | also love to
travel, try new
restaurants/bars/cafes and meet
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Emma St Raymond

YEAR: M4

straymond@uchc.edu

EMAIL:

CT

New Canaan,

HOMETOWN:

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:
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Felicia Tanu

YEAR: M4
EMAIL: tanu@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: Stamford, CT

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

| love hiking, eating out with
friends, running at the reservoir,
and traveling. Fun fact: There are
only 8 species of bears!
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mailto:tanu@uchc.edu

Anjum Shaikh

anshaikh@uchc.edu

YEAR: M4
EMAIL:

CT

H

North Stonington

HOMETOWN:

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:
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Caroline Berberian

YEAR: M3

EMAIL: Berberian@uchc.edu
HOMETOWN: New Haven, CT

FUN FACTS/HOBBIES:

| recently learned how to knit and
I’m knitting a sweater right now!
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